
Crossduathlon 2024: Einzelbewerb - 16.03.2024

Zieleinlaufliste - Gesamt

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein AK (Rang) Jg.

1 218 00:52:31.44 Gaubitzer Michael RC-Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl M-40 (1.) 1983

2 163 00:58:49.35 Eßletzbichler Manfred Sportfreunde Scholler M-50 (1.) 1972

3 194 00:59:48.52 Fuerst Rene LT Werbeprofi Gmünd M-40 (2.) 1983

4 100 01:00:28.79 Silberbauer Ruth W-30 (1.) 1987

5 112 01:01:26.29 Hartmann Lukas Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M-40 (3.) 1979

6 273 01:02:08.63 Kolb Bernhard LC Wolkersdorf M-20 (1.) 1996

7 76 01:02:57.75 Bell Florian M-40 (4.) 1980

8 235 01:04:45.76 Mühlberger Christoph Tri Run Thiersee M-30 (1.) 1990

9 187 01:06:25.51 Scheibelecker Michael TRI DC M-40 (5.) 1982

10 283 01:06:55.56 Gratzl Heinz URC Spk Renner Langenlois M-60+ (1.) 1963

11 233 01:07:06.44 Schön Markus SC Zwickl Zwettl M-40 (6.) 1980

12 300 01:07:16.76 Höfinger Bernd Free Eagle Fun Racing Team M-40 (7.) 1979

13 158 01:08:04.90 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team M-50 (2.) 1965

14 299 01:08:22.96 Kneissl Roland M-50 (3.) 1966

15 253 01:08:52.42 Wolf Michaela URC Spk Renner Langenlois W-40 (1.) 1980

16 313 01:09:32.79 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf M-60+ (2.) 1964

17 35 01:10:42.52 Kraus Christian ULC Horn M-50 (4.) 1971

18 295 01:11:30.98 Kneissl Viktoria ASV Tria Stockerau W-20 (1.) 1996

19 38 01:15:04.95 Hieger Christof M-40 (8.) 1981

20 161 01:15:52.01 Eidher Franz ULC Horn M-60+ (3.) 1958

21 87 01:17:16.98 Kirschner Andreas ULC Horn M-40 (9.) 1980

22 52 01:26:55.69 Fries Leopold M-50 (5.) 1969

DNS/DNF 45 Kirchberger Eva Nora Racing Team W-50 1968
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Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein AK (Rang) Jg.

DNS/DNF 46 Kirchberger Peter Nora Racing Team NÖ M-50 1969

DNS/DNF 59 Mösel Marlene W-40 1977

DNS/DNF 207 Rohaczek Gerald UTTB M-50 1967

DNS/DNF 27 Stastny Jürgen PSV Tri-Linz M-30 1985

DNS/DNF 198 Zwölfer Werner LT Werbeprofi Gmünd M-40 1984

Zieleinlaufliste - W

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein AK (Rang) Jg.

1 100 01:00:28.79 Silberbauer Ruth W-30 (1.) 1987

2 253 01:08:52.42 Wolf Michaela URC Spk Renner Langenlois W-40 (1.) 1980

3 295 01:11:30.98 Kneissl Viktoria ASV Tria Stockerau W-20 (1.) 1996

DNS/DNF 45 Kirchberger Eva Nora Racing Team W-50 1968

DNS/DNF 59 Mösel Marlene W-40 1977

Zieleinlaufliste - M

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein AK (Rang) Jg.

1 218 00:52:31.44 Gaubitzer Michael RC-Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl M-40 (1.) 1983

2 163 00:58:49.35 Eßletzbichler Manfred Sportfreunde Scholler M-50 (1.) 1972

3 194 00:59:48.52 Fuerst Rene LT Werbeprofi Gmünd M-40 (2.) 1983

4 112 01:01:26.29 Hartmann Lukas Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M-40 (3.) 1979

5 273 01:02:08.63 Kolb Bernhard LC Wolkersdorf M-20 (1.) 1996

6 76 01:02:57.75 Bell Florian M-40 (4.) 1980

7 235 01:04:45.76 Mühlberger Christoph Tri Run Thiersee M-30 (1.) 1990

8 187 01:06:25.51 Scheibelecker Michael TRI DC M-40 (5.) 1982

9 283 01:06:55.56 Gratzl Heinz URC Spk Renner Langenlois M-60+ (1.) 1963

10 233 01:07:06.44 Schön Markus SC Zwickl Zwettl M-40 (6.) 1980
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Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein AK (Rang) Jg.

11 300 01:07:16.76 Höfinger Bernd Free Eagle Fun Racing Team M-40 (7.) 1979

12 158 01:08:04.90 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team M-50 (2.) 1965

13 299 01:08:22.96 Kneissl Roland M-50 (3.) 1966

14 313 01:09:32.79 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf M-60+ (2.) 1964

15 35 01:10:42.52 Kraus Christian ULC Horn M-50 (4.) 1971

16 38 01:15:04.95 Hieger Christof M-40 (8.) 1981

17 161 01:15:52.01 Eidher Franz ULC Horn M-60+ (3.) 1958

18 87 01:17:16.98 Kirschner Andreas ULC Horn M-40 (9.) 1980

19 52 01:26:55.69 Fries Leopold M-50 (5.) 1969

DNS/DNF 46 Kirchberger Peter Nora Racing Team NÖ M-50 1969

DNS/DNF 207 Rohaczek Gerald UTTB M-50 1967

DNS/DNF 27 Stastny Jürgen PSV Tri-Linz M-30 1985

DNS/DNF 198 Zwölfer Werner LT Werbeprofi Gmünd M-40 1984

Altersklasse W-U20

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse M-U20

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 295 01:11:30.98 Kneissl Viktoria ASV Tria Stockerau 1996

Altersklasse M-20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 273 01:02:08.63 Kolb Bernhard LC Wolkersdorf 1996

Altersklasse W-30
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Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 100 01:00:28.79 Silberbauer Ruth 1987

Altersklasse M-30

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 235 01:04:45.76 Mühlberger Christoph Tri Run Thiersee 1990

DNS/DNF 27 Stastny Jürgen PSV Tri-Linz 1985

Altersklasse W-40

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 253 01:08:52.42 Wolf Michaela URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1980

DNS/DNF 59 Mösel Marlene 1977

Altersklasse M-40

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 218 00:52:31.44 Gaubitzer Michael RC-Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 1983

2 194 00:59:48.52 Fuerst Rene LT Werbeprofi Gmünd 1983

3 112 01:01:26.29 Hartmann Lukas Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 1979

4 76 01:02:57.75 Bell Florian 1980

5 187 01:06:25.51 Scheibelecker Michael TRI DC 1982

6 233 01:07:06.44 Schön Markus SC Zwickl Zwettl 1980

7 300 01:07:16.76 Höfinger Bernd Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1979

8 38 01:15:04.95 Hieger Christof 1981

9 87 01:17:16.98 Kirschner Andreas ULC Horn 1980

DNS/DNF 198 Zwölfer Werner LT Werbeprofi Gmünd 1984

Altersklasse W-50
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Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

DNS/DNF 45 Kirchberger Eva Nora Racing Team 1968

Altersklasse M-50

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 163 00:58:49.35 Eßletzbichler Manfred Sportfreunde Scholler 1972

2 158 01:08:04.90 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1965

3 299 01:08:22.96 Kneissl Roland 1966

4 35 01:10:42.52 Kraus Christian ULC Horn 1971

5 52 01:26:55.69 Fries Leopold 1969

DNS/DNF 46 Kirchberger Peter Nora Racing Team NÖ 1969

DNS/DNF 207 Rohaczek Gerald UTTB 1967

Altersklasse W-60+

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse M-60+

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein Jg.

1 283 01:06:55.56 Gratzl Heinz URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1963

2 313 01:09:32.79 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964

3 161 01:15:52.01 Eidher Franz ULC Horn 1958
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